
Pieced
Shop 

Sample 
Available

log into www.BanyanBatiks.com
& look for this button 

Shop sample (pieced quilt top) 
available for purchase only with the 
purchase of all quilt top skus
(see Requirements Chart)
CODE : QUILT274-10
(one per customer)
Details on www.BanyanBatiks.com

made by the Artisans in Indonesia who create our batik collections
PIECED QUILT TOP SAMPLE

GOING TO BALI
Quilt pattern PTNB0274-10
SHOP SAMPLE Quilt top QUILT274-10

www.BanyanBatiks.com

Shop sample does not include backing or binding

Shipping October 2022  |  Entire Destination Indonesia Collection 32 pcs  |  Order by May 25 2022  |  January 2022 Release       



Going to 
Bali 80830-

24
80831-

37
80832-

23
80832-

36
80832-

37
80835-

35
80836-

25
80836-

34
80837-

24
80837-

35
80837-

56
81600-

11
*80830-

24

One Project  1/2  3/4  1/4  1/2 1 3/4  1/4 1 3/4  1/4  1/2  1/4  1/4 4 3/4 7 1/2
6 Kits Bolts 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 3    3

12 Kits Bolts 1 1 1 1 2 1 2 1 1 1 1 5    6
Banyan BFFs order separately
*Crosswise Backing

11 collection skus
+ 1 BFFs sku

GOING TO BALI

Destination
INDONESIA 

PTNB0274  |  Going to Bali  |  80” x 93”  |  By Bound to be Quilting
 Available through www.BanyanBatiks.com  C

www.BanyanBatiks.com

Shipping October 2022  |  Entire Destination Indonesia Collection 32 pcs  |  Order by May 25 2022  |  January 2022 Release       


