

GOING TO BALI Quilt pattern PTNB0274-10 SHOP SAMPLE Quilt top QUILT274-10

www.BanyanBatiks.com





made by the Artisans in Indonesia who create our batik collections Shop sample does not include backing or binding



QUILT PIECED TOP SAMPLE



log into www.BanyanBatiks.com & look for this button

Shop sample (pieced quilt top) available for purchase only with the purchase of all quilt top skus (see Requirements Chart) Available **CODE :** QUILT274-10 (one per customer)

Details on www.BanyanBatiks.com

Shipping October 2022 | Entire Destination Indonesia Collection 32 pcs | Order by May 25 2022 | January 2022 Release

Pieced

Shop

Sample



DESTINATION INDONESIA

www.BanyanBatiks.com

GOING TO BALI



PTNB0274 | Going to Bali | 80" x 93" | By Bound to be Quilting
Available through www.BanyanBatiks.com

Going to Bali	88												
	80830- 24	80831- 37	80832- 23	80832- 36	80832- 37	80835- 35	80836- 25	80836- 34	80837- 24	80837- 35	80837- 56	81600- 11	*80830- 24
One Project	1⁄2	3⁄4	1⁄4	1⁄2	1 ¾	1⁄4	1 3⁄4	1⁄4	1⁄2	1⁄4	1⁄4	4 ¾	7 1⁄2
6 Kits Bolts	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	3	3
12 Kits Bolts	1	1	1	1	2	1	2	1	1	1	1	5	6
11 collection skus + 1 BFFs sku *Crosswise Backing													

Shipping October 2022 | Entire Destination Indonesia Collection 32 pcs | Order by May 25 2022 | January 2022 Release